

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong.

Present : Md. Ruknuddin,
ACJM, Kurseong. (J.O. Code – WB00978)

Ref. Case No. CR Case No. 01 of 2023 (CIS 02 /2023)
CNR No- WBDJ050000022023
State Vs. Uma Chettri

Order No.08

28.11.2023

Present: Ld.APP for state.

Accused is represented u/s 317 Cr.P.C

Today is fixed for evidence.

Time petition of PRW1 received.

I have heard. Perused. Considered.

I do not find any sufficient cause in petition . So, it is rejected. So, issue B/W/A of Rs.500/-
against the PRW1.

To **06/02/2024** for evidence

D & C by me,

ACJM, Ksg.

Md. Ruknudin
ACJM, Kurseong.